Applied, Complete, Accepted, and Enrolled Masters-Seeking Graduate Students

College Major

CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CEH
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS
CHS

Administration and Supervision
Administration and Supervision
Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Early Childhood and Elementary Education
Early Childhood Special Education
Education

Education

Education

Educational Technology
Health Education

Learning Disabilities

Nutrition and Food Science
Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Reading

Special Education

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Teaching

Applied Linguistics

Applied Sociology

Child Advocacy

Child Advocacy
Communication Sciences and Disorders

Fall 2006

Degree Concentration

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MA
MED
MS
MA
MA
MA
MA
MED
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Educator/Trainer

No Concentration

Addictions Counseling

Community Counseling

School Counseling

Student Affairs Counseling-Higher Ed
No Concentration

No Concentration

Critical Thinking

No Concentration

Philosophy for Children

No Concentration

No Concentration

No Concentration

No Concentration

Coaching and Sports Administration
Exercise Sciences

Teaching & Supervision of Phys Ed
No Concentration

Teaching Students with Disabilities
Art

Biological Science

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education

Elementary School Teacher/TSWD
English

French

Health and Physical Education
Mathematics

Music

Physical Education
Preschool-Grade 3/TSWD

Social Studies

Spanish

Teaching English as a 2nd Language
No Concentration

No Concentration

No Concentration

Public Child Welfare

Speech Language Pathology

Applied Completed Accepted % Accepts Enrolled % Enrolled

2
45
18
29
79
16
12

-

4
18

1

7

4

6
18
14

2

4
10
11

1

2

6
31
11

=
GOONOFRPRFPWNEDNDN

B
WwhON

256

2
30
11
20
63

[EEN
WHhORFRP NP WODN

N = [N
OWROMNONERED

PADRMOWNWEERPNRRERRELOOO®

238

2
26
6
12
52
9

NRPRARNPFP®

1

w

A ODNPFEP O

w

14

[ =

P WR~NPRPP®

57

100.0%
86.7%
54.5%
60.0%
82.5%
75.0%

0.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
80.0%
25.0%
66.7%
92.9%
81.8%

100.0%

100.0%
80.0%

100.0%

0.0%
100.0%
53.8%
66.7%
50.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
50.0%
33.3%
87.5%
25.0%
75.0%
100.0%
23.9%

2
23
5
5
38
7

NP WR NP N

1

o

WO NN

N

12

PR P WwWw

33

100.0%
88.5%
83.3%
41.7%
73.1%
77.8%

66.7%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

75.0%
100.0%
100.0%

76.9%

66.7%
200.0%
100.0%

62.5%

75.0%

66.7%
85.7%
75.0%
75.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

66.7%
0.0%
100.0%
85.7%
0.0%
33.3%
100.0%
57.9%



CHS Educational Psychology MA Child/Adolescent Clinical Psychology 21 16 4 25.0% 4  100.0%
CHS Educational Psychology MA No Concentration 20 19 5 26.3% 2 40.0%
CHS English MA No Concentration 32 28 17 60.7% 9 52.9%
CHS French MA French Literature 1 0

CHS French MA French Studies 6 4 3 75.0% 3 100.0%
CHS Legal Studies MA Dispute Resolution 3 1 1 100.0% 0.0%
CHS Legal Studies MA Governance, Compliance and Regulation 2 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
CHS Legal Studies MA Legal Management, Information & Tech 3 1 0.0%

CHS Legal Studies MA No Concentration 11 8 7 87.5% 5 71.4%
CHS Practical Anthropology MA No Concentration 1 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
CHS Psychology MA Industrial and Organizational Psych 9 7 6 85.7% 5 83.3%
CHS Psychology MA No Concentration 28 16 8 50.0% 3 37.5%
CHS Social Sciences MA History 11 8 5 62.5% 4 80.0%
CHS Spanish MA No Concentration 7 6 4 66.7% 4  100.0%
CSM Biology MS Biology Science Education 6 3 2 66.7% 1 50.0%
CSM Biology MS Molecular Biology 23 17 9 52.9% 9 100.0%
CSM Biology MS No Concentration 17 14 11 78.6% 8 72.7%
CSM Chemistry MS Biochemistry 5 5 4 80.0% 4  100.0%
CSM Chemistry MS No Concentration 10 4 1 25.0% 1 100.0%
CSM Chemistry MSM International Business 1 0

CSM Chemistry MSM  Management 4 0

CSM Chemistry MSM  Management Information Systems 1 0

CSM Chemistry MSM  No Concentration 2 2 2 100.0% 1 50.0%
CSM  Computer Science MS Informatics 6 2 1 50.0% 0.0%
CSM  Computer Science MS No Concentration 29 8 6 75.0% 1 16.7%
CSM Environmental Studies MA Environmental Education 2 0

CSM Environmental Studies MA Environmental Health 2 0

CSM Environmental Studies MA Environmental Management 9 5 4 80.0% 2 50.0%
CSM Environmental Studies MA Environmental Science 2 0

CSM Geoscience MS No Concentration 6 3 3  100.0% 1 33.3%
CSM Mathematics MS Mathematics Education 15 11 10 90.9% 9 90.0%
CSM Mathematics MS Pure and Applied Mathematics 17 11 8 72.7% 5 62.5%
CSM Mathematics MS Statistics 5 0

CSM Statistics MS No Concentration 4 2 1 50.0% 1 100.0%
CSM Teaching Middle Grades Mathematics MA No Concentration 2 2 2 100.0% 1 50.0%
SAR Communication Studies MA Organizational Communication 9 6 2 33.3% 1 50.0%
SAR Communication Studies MA Public Relations 14 8 4 50.0% 3 75.0%
SAR Communication Studies MA Speech Communication 2 1 1 100.0% 1 100.0%
SAR Fine Arts MA Art History 6 2 2 100.0% 2 100.0%
SAR Fine Arts MA Fine Arts Education 6 1 1 100.0% 0.0%
SAR Fine Arts MA Museum Management 2 1 1 100.0% 0.0%
SAR Fine Arts MA Studio 7 4 3 75.0% 1 33.3%
SAR Music MA Music Education 4 3 2 66.7% 2 100.0%
SAR Music MA Music Therapy 10 6 2 33.3% 1 50.0%



SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SAR
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU
SBU

TOTAL

Music

Music

Studio Art

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Business Administration
Social Sciences

MA
MA
MFA
MA
MA
MA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MA

Performance

Theory and Composition

No Concentration

Arts Management
Production/Stage Management
Theatre Studies

Accounting

Business Economics

Finance

International Business
Management

Management Information Systems
Marketing

No Concentration

Economics

15

32

14
38

52
15
42
15
16
44

1,371

~

28

11

26

34

28

12
24

969

5
2
18

w

18

26

14

oo

12

544

71.4%
66.7%
64.3%
100.0%
75.0%
63.6%
69.2%
75.0%
76.5%
66.7%
50.0%
88.9%
41.7%
50.0%
33.3%
56.1%

A NOCTONW

16

[EEN

21

A ONDd

373

60.0%
100.0%
50.0%
71.4%
66.7%
57.1%
88.9%
33.3%
80.8%
66.7%
50.0%
37.5%
80.0%
33.3%
0.0%
68.6%



