Fall 2006
Applied, Complete, Accepted, and Enrolled Masters-Seeking Graduate Students

College	Major	Degree	Concentration	Applied	Completed	Accepted	% Accepts I	Enrolled	% Enrolled
CEH	Administration and Supervision	MA	Educator/Trainer	2	. 2	. 2	100.0%	2	100.0%
CEH	Administration and Supervision	MA	No Concentration	45	30	26	86.7%	23	88.5%
CEH	Counseling	MA	Addictions Counseling	18	11	6	54.5%	5	83.3%
CEH	Counseling	MA	Community Counseling	29	20	12	60.0%	5	41.7%
CEH	Counseling	MA	School Counseling	79	63	52	82.5%	38	73.1%
CEH	Counseling	MA	Student Affairs Counseling-Higher Ed	16	12	9	75.0%	7	77.8%
CEH	Early Childhood and Elementary Education	MED	No Concentration	12	5		0.0%		
CEH	Early Childhood Special Education	MED	No Concentration	7	3	3	100.0%	2	66.7%
CEH	Education	MED	Critical Thinking	4	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Education	MED	No Concentration	18	7	7	100.0%	7	100.0%
CEH	Education	MED	Philosophy for Children	1	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Educational Technology	MED	No Concentration	7	5	4	80.0%	3	75.0%
CEH	Health Education	MA	No Concentration	4	4	1	25.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Learning Disabilities	MED	No Concentration	6	3	2	66.7%	2	100.0%
CEH	Nutrition and Food Science	MS	No Concentration	18	14	13	92.9%	10	76.9%
CEH	Physical Education	MA	Coaching and Sports Administration	14	11	9	81.8%	6	66.7%
CEH	Physical Education	MA	Exercise Sciences	2	1	1	100.0%	2	200.0%
CEH	Physical Education	MA	Teaching & Supervision of Phys Ed	4	2	2	100.0%	2	100.0%
CEH	Reading	MA	No Concentration	10	10	8	80.0%	5	62.5%
CEH	Special Education	MED	Teaching Students with Disabilities	11	4	4	100.0%	3	75.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Art	1	0				
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Biological Science	2	1		0.0%		
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Early Childhood Education	6	3	3	100.0%	2	66.7%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Elementary Education	31	26	14	53.8%	12	85.7%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Elementary School Teacher/TSWD	11	6	4	66.7%	3	75.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	English	12	8	4	50.0%	3	75.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	French	2	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Health and Physical Education	1	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Mathematics	2	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Music	3	2		0.0%		
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Physical Education	1	1		0.0%		
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Preschool-Grade 3/TSWD	1	1		0.0%		
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Social Studies	9	3	3	100.0%	2	66.7%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Spanish	2	2	1	50.0%		0.0%
CEH	Teaching	MAT	Teaching English as a 2nd Language	5	3	1	33.3%	1	100.0%
CHS	Applied Linguistics	MA	No Concentration	12	8	7	87.5%	6	85.7%
CHS	Applied Sociology	MA	No Concentration	10	4	1	25.0%		0.0%
CHS	Child Advocacy	MA	No Concentration	4	4	3	75.0%	1	33.3%
CHS	Child Advocacy	MA	Public Child Welfare	3	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CHS	Communication Sciences and Disorders	MA	Speech Language Pathology	256	238	57	23.9%	33	57.9%

CHS	Educational Psychology	MA	Child/Adolescent Clinical Psychology	21	16	4	25.0%	4	100.0%
CHS	Educational Psychology	MA	No Concentration	20	19	5	26.3%	2	40.0%
CHS	English	MA	No Concentration	32	28	17	60.7%	9	52.9%
CHS	French	MA	French Literature	1	0				
CHS	French	MA	French Studies	6	4	3	75.0%	3	100.0%
CHS	Legal Studies	MA	Dispute Resolution	3	1	1	100.0%		0.0%
CHS	Legal Studies	MA	Governance, Compliance and Regulation	2	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CHS	Legal Studies	MA	Legal Management, Information & Tech	3	1		0.0%		
CHS	Legal Studies	MA	No Concentration	11	8	7	87.5%	5	71.4%
CHS	Practical Anthropology	MA	No Concentration	1	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
CHS	Psychology	MA	Industrial and Organizational Psych	9	7	6	85.7%	5	83.3%
CHS	Psychology	MA	No Concentration	28	16	8	50.0%	3	37.5%
CHS	Social Sciences	MA	History	11	8	5	62.5%	4	80.0%
CHS	Spanish	MA	No Concentration	7	6	4	66.7%	4	100.0%
CSM	Biology	MS	Biology Science Education	6	3	2	66.7%	1	50.0%
CSM	Biology	MS	Molecular Biology	23	17	9	52.9%	9	100.0%
CSM	Biology	MS	No Concentration	17	14	11	78.6%	8	72.7%
CSM	Chemistry	MS	Biochemistry	5	5	4	80.0%	4	100.0%
CSM	Chemistry	MS	No Concentration	10	4	1	25.0%	1	100.0%
CSM	Chemistry	MSM	International Business	1	0				
CSM	Chemistry	MSM	Management	4	0				
CSM	Chemistry	MSM	Management Information Systems	1	0				
CSM	Chemistry	MSM	No Concentration	2	2	2	100.0%	1	50.0%
CSM	Computer Science	MS	Informatics	6	2	1	50.0%		0.0%
CSM	Computer Science	MS	No Concentration	29	8	6	75.0%	1	16.7%
CSM	Environmental Studies	MA	Environmental Education	2	0				
CSM	Environmental Studies	MA	Environmental Health	2	0				
CSM	Environmental Studies	MA	Environmental Management	9	5	4	80.0%	2	50.0%
CSM	Environmental Studies	MA	Environmental Science	2	0				
CSM	Geoscience	MS	No Concentration	6	3	3	100.0%	1	33.3%
CSM	Mathematics	MS	Mathematics Education	15	11	10	90.9%	9	90.0%
CSM	Mathematics	MS	Pure and Applied Mathematics	17	11	8	72.7%	5	62.5%
CSM	Mathematics	MS	Statistics	5	0				
CSM	Statistics	MS	No Concentration	4	2	1	50.0%	1	100.0%
CSM	Teaching Middle Grades Mathematics	MA	No Concentration	2	2	2	100.0%	1	50.0%
SAR	Communication Studies	MA	Organizational Communication	9	6	2	33.3%	1	50.0%
SAR	Communication Studies	MA	Public Relations	14	8	4	50.0%	3	75.0%
SAR	Communication Studies	MA	Speech Communication	2	1	1	100.0%	1	100.0%
SAR	Fine Arts	MA	Art History	6	2	2	100.0%	2	100.0%
SAR	Fine Arts	MA	Fine Arts Education	6	1	1	100.0%		0.0%
SAR	Fine Arts	MA	Museum Management	2	1	1	100.0%		0.0%
SAR	Fine Arts	MA	Studio	7	4	3	75.0%	1	33.3%
SAR	Music	MA	Music Education	4	3	2	66.7%	2	100.0%
SAR	Music	MA	Music Therapy	10	6	2	33.3%	1	50.0%

SAR	Music	MA	Performance	15	7	5	71.4%	3	60.0%
SAR	Music	MA	Theory and Composition	3	3	2	66.7%	2	100.0%
SAR	Studio Art	MFA	No Concentration	32	28	18	64.3%	9	50.0%
SAR	Theatre	MA	Arts Management	7	7	7	100.0%	5	71.4%
SAR	Theatre	MA	Production/Stage Management	4	4	3	75.0%	2	66.7%
SAR	Theatre	MA	Theatre Studies	14	11	7	63.6%	4	57.1%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Accounting	38	26	18	69.2%	16	88.9%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Business Economics	7	4	3	75.0%	1	33.3%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Finance	52	34	26	76.5%	21	80.8%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	International Business	15	9	6	66.7%	4	66.7%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Management	42	28	14	50.0%	7	50.0%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Management Information Systems	15	9	8	88.9%	3	37.5%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	Marketing	16	12	5	41.7%	4	80.0%
SBU	Business Administration	MBA	No Concentration	44	24	12	50.0%	4	33.3%
SBU	Social Sciences	MA	Economics	3	3	1	33.3%		0.0%
TOTAL				1,371	969	544	56.1%	373	68.6%